FORM Ne. 1172-TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCU	Alter Clayon Hast Daed 3//ies.	BTEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 37204
97 DEC 19 P4:00		
50418 TRUST	ELE ALEIDAVIT AC TO NO	Vol. <u>m91</u> Page 41362
STATE OF OREGON,	164 ALLINAAN MA IA UA	IN-OCCUPANCY
UTALE OF UREGUN,)	
County ofKlamath	> ss.	
County of	······	
I. Robert Foltvn	-	
I, <u>Robert Foltyn</u> being first duly sworn, depose, say and ce		
I am the	ertify that:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Kirk L. Leopoldo, Sonya Le	ior trustee in	n that certain trust deed executed and delivered by Beard
toAmeriTitle	Opoido and nariene pe	n that certain trust deed executed and delivered by Beard as grantor
III WAICH WESLETD HOMAS The		***************************************
18 beneficiary recorded an October	10	
County, Oregon, in book/reel/volume No	M93	ne mortgage records of Klamath
tion No (indicate which), cc	at page	37 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/recep-
tion No (indicate which), co	vering the following describe	ed real property situated in said county:
Lots 19, 20, and 21, Block	4. Fairhawn Heights	, according to the official
plat thereof on file in th	e office of the count	, according to the official ty clerk of Klamath County,
Oregon.	S OLLIGG OL CHE COUNC	y clerk of Klamath County,
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ł
		1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1
		a set
		a start
I hereby costily that on August	···	
The word "trustee" as used in this	, 1991, the	above described real property was not occupied.
first mentioned above.	affidavit means any success	above described real property was not occupied. sor-trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed
Πιδί Πισπιοπου αρογο.	11.1	1. ATT. 11
	Bosert J.	my jay
		Foltyn Trustee
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowled	····· /8	
	ged before me thist.	day of Leander 1991
OFFICIAL 8	FAL Shi	alle rille
(SEAL)	ALTMAN	ung Wallman
COMMISSION NO	J. 058408	Notary Public for Oregon
A COMMISSION LAPING	ES OCT. 18,2000 My Commiss	sion expires: 10-18-00
Torrere A non stre		
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY		STATE OF OREGON,
AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY		County of Klamath Ss.
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify that the within instrument
Kirk Leopoldo, Sonya Leopoldo.		was received for record on the 19th day
larlene Beard		of December 1097
Granto	or	at 4:00 o'clock P.M. and recorded
to	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No M97
AmeriTitle	FOR RECORDING	page 41362 of as fee/file/instru
	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 50418
Truste		Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of
Robert J. Foltyn		County affixed.
514 Walnut Avenue	11	Damash- O Triat O and
Clamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee: \$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
Clamath Fails, UK 9/601	11 Lee: \$10*00	
Vianath Faits, UK 9/601	ree: \$10.00	By Kattlun Reas Deputy

;e 10